Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

PHO HOANG
RESTAURANT
TONY BACH HONG

PRO NAILS & SPA
NAIL SALON
NGOC-DUNG PHAM

HUONG THI NGUYEN
MASSAGE THERAPIST
HUONG THI NGUYEN

KIM HIEN THI PHAM
MASSAGE TECHNICIAN
KIM HIEN THI PHAM

J.C. TRANSPORT
PARCEL TRANSPORT
JORGE CASTRO

L U ELECTRIC INC
ELECTRIC CONTRACTOR
LUIS D. URREGO

LABIAM
LAB SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION
ROBERT EMBREE

CALIFORNIA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CONTRACTOR
RAY RENNIKER

HARDWOOD CREATIONS
CONTRACTOR
THOMAS R. STEELE

AKA1 LANDSCAPE
CONTRACTOR
MARK SAITO

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

1156 E YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1215 E YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

310 E ORANGETHORPE #STE A
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

310 E ORANGETHORPE #STE A
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

513 W CENTER ST #APT 3
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1600 S CLEMENTINE ST
ANAHEIM, CA 92802

319 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

14361 GARFIELD BLVD #STE B
PARAMOUNT, CA 90723

800 B COLUMBIA ST
BREA, CA 92827

5722 E STILLWATER AVE #53
ORANGE, CA 92869

Phone

(714)993-6509

(714)880-2493

(714)274-7594

(714)577-0005

(714)981-9268

(714)535-5001

(714)235-6772

(562)408-2754

(714)674-0527

(714)639-0332

Opened

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/14/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

TINA HANH TRAN
MASSAGE THERAPIST @ AROMA DAY SPA
TINA TRAN HANH

GREEN FIELD FARMS
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
KOW JAN HWANG

YAHIR 1CE CREAM
ICE CREAM TRUCK
NORMA MORALES

PACIFIC SUMMIT ENERGY LLC
ENERGY MARKETING & WHOLESALE
SUMITOMO CORP OF AMERICA

SFP RICHFIELD LLC
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY-6 UNITS
ROBERT J. SOCCI

ADI ELECTRICAL SERVICES
CONTRACTOR
SAMUEL ADI

GOLD REMODELING
CONTRACTOR
HILA VAKNINE

ROSAS PRODUCE
PRODUCE TRUCK
JOSIE PEREZ

NIKKI NGUYEN
NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS
NIKKI NGUYEN

TRANG HONG NGUYEN
NAIL TECHNICIAN @PRO NAILS
TRANG HONG NGUYEN

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA

Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

310 E ORANGETHOPE #A
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

431 LIVINGSTON AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1419 E ELM ST
ANAHEIM, CA 92805

4675 MAC ARTHUR COURT #STE 750
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660

1000 -1070 S. RICHFIELD RD
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

24009 SYLVAN ST
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367

430 S WESTERN
LOS ANGELES, CA 90020

1056 WALLGREEN ST
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1215 E YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1215 E YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

Phone

(714)577-0976

(714)906-2709

(714)606-4038

(949)777-3200

(714)935-2314

(818)602-2827

(213)908-7135

(714)296-7704

(714)993-9260

(714)775-4135

Opened

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

NGOC DUNG PHAM
NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS
NGOC DUNG PHAM

NGUYEN T NGUYEN
NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS
NGUYEN T. NGUYEN

D & B CONSULTING, INC
DATABASE CONSULTING
DAVID WILKINSON

ANGELS CLEAN UP
AUTO DETAILING
PEDRO YANEZ

MS CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MEIR SIBONI

SOL CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
AARON MITCHELL

FLORES & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
JOSE G. FLORES

MARICHE SERVICE
CLEANING SERVICES
JUAN MARICHE

NAILS BY JULIE
MANICURIST
JULIE GOMEZ

APPRAISAL SPECIALISTS
APPRAISAL SERVICES
DAN WILSON

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1215 E YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

2145 MIGNON WAY
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

827 W CITRON
CORONA, CA 92882

18850 VENTURA #204
TARZANA, CA 91356

1523 W STRUCK AVE #E
ORANGE, CA 92867

14240 SCENIC VIEW
PERRIS, CA 92570

421 W CROWTHER AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1253 E IMPERIAL HWY
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

720 E WALNUT
FULLERTON, CA 92831

Phone

(714)880-2493

(714)326-3285

(714)323-3570

(714)267-9480

(800)948-9001

(714)744-4333

(909)915-6692

(714)322-3957

(775)240-7543

(714)916-8119

Opened

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

MULLANEY CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR
SCOTT MULLANEY

CJ CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC
CONTRACTOR
JOHN C. SARNO

GEORGE ELECTRIC
CONTRACTOR
VAHEH ARAKELIAN

AMP*D MOTORSPORTS
CAR PARTS & ACCESSORY SALES
JOSEPH MOURADIAN

UNION CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR
PAUL SHIN

DON NGUYEN
ONLINE MEDICAL BILLING
DON NGUYEN

EL TAQUERO
CATERING TRUCK
LUIS MARTINEZ

CALIFORNIA CUSTOM COACH
IMPORT/EXPORT OF GOODS
DANIEL SUN

FENCE MASTERS
FENCING CONTRACTOR
GUS ZIEMANN

DEMIAN CONSTRUCTION CO
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
PETRU DEMIAN

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

40488 CHANTEMAR WAY
TEMECULA, CA 92591

10142 SHOEMAKER AVE
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670

24231 BRIONES DR
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677

534 W MADISON AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1353 N PACIFIC AVE
GLENDALE, CA 91202

237 SAN ANTONIO
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

2649 W 1 ST STREET
SANTA ANA, CA 92705

200 TIGER LANE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

284 S LEANDRO ST
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

9662 PANDORA
ANAHEIM, CA 92804

Phone

(714)396-7388

(562)777-2222

(949)378-4028

(714)261-3257

(213)422-5004

(714)996-6293

(714)605-2115

(707)332-9200

(714)401-8830

(714)585-7907

Opened

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

STAY DRY ROOFING
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
JAVIER GARCIA

BOYD CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GEORGE BOYD

GOLD RUSH MINING CLAIMS
MINING CLAIM SALES
DAVID SUN

DHI CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTOR
KARL DEEB

BREASTFEEDING MOM FOUNDATION
CONSULTING MATERNALZINFANT SUPPORT
ELAINE NOSS

KING"S CONSULTANTS
ONLINE SECRETARIAL SVCS
KIMBERLY KING

LISA ANN MILLER
MISC MAIL ORDER SALES
LISA ANN MILLER

FRANK®S CAR DETAIL
MOBILE CAR DETAILING
CARLOS PERES FLORES

QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
SANG Y. PARK

SIGNUM LUX CORP
CONTRACTOR
KALED SERDIO

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

1501 W HILL AVE
FULLERTON, CA 92833

1291 N TUSTIN AVE
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

3224 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #STE 506
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

14252 CULVER #A332
IRVINE, CA 92804

2137 SHELLEY ST
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

650 N ROSE DR #STE 451
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

619 SHERWOOD AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1311 S DOUGLAS ST
SANTA ANA, CA 92704

13321 ALONDRA BLVD #E
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670

2313 E PHILADELPHIA #STE N
ONTARIO, CA 91761

Phone

(714)519-4869

(714)533-2375

(707)332-9200

(714)336-6833

(714)579-1551

(714)720-3343

(714)993-9109

(714)727-8300

(714)673-1738

(909)622-7172

Opened

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011

09/15/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA
COIN OPERATED LAUNDRY
SILESHI DEREJE

LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA
VENDING MACHINES (4)
ABYSSINIAN EST INC

NO LIMIT PERSONAL TRAINING
PRIVATE TRAINING
SAKO YAKINIAN

PERFORMANCE SI1GNWORKS
SIGN BANNERS
TODD SEIP

DAMSELS, LLC
CREATIVE SPACE/CLOTHES STORAGE
MARY DE SILVA

NATURE BRO
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANT
AN YORK LEE

SOUTHERN CA CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
EDWARD I1SLAS

ADRIANA CLEANING SERVICES
CLEANING SERVICES
ADRIANA ZAVALA

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTORS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MICHAEL MAHLEI

PREMIERE BUILDER INC
CONTRACTOR
STEVEN CHEN

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

720 W CHAPMAN
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

720 W CHAPMAN AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

980 VIA RODEO
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

350 E ORANGETHORPE ##28
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

630 S JEFFERSON ##M
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1050 E YORBA LINDA #202A
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1140 S CYPRESS ST #STE J
LA HABRA, CA 90631

716 N OLIVE ST
ANAHEIM, CA 92805

2552 E TERRACE ST #A
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

713 W DUARTE RD #G196
ARCARDIA, CA 91007

Phone

(909)374-6689

(909)374-6689

(714)392-0418

(714)420-1216

(714)673-2602

(714)870-8177

(714)644-1037

(714)604-9122

(626)378-7009

Opened

09/20/2011

09/20/2011

09/20/2011

09/20/2011

09/20/2011

09/21/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

TC FITNESS
FITNESS INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR
ANTHONY MALDONADO

TRU-ONE PRODUCTIONS
SLOT CAR RENTALS
ROBERT TRUJILLO

BIZWISE CONSULTING
ACCOUNTING CONSULTING
TRAVIS M. PATTERSON

JLGC
CONTRACTOR
JULIE CAUGHTON

L.B. SIGNS & LIGHTING
CONTRACTOR
LUIS BORJA

GAPISHOP
ONLINE CLOTHING SALES
YOUNG SEON LEE

RS1 PROFESSIONAL CABINET SOLUTIONS

CONTRACTOR
ERIC VANDERHEYDEN

COAST AEROSPACE MANUFACTURING

AEROSPACE GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT

FRANK FLECK - VP

Total Businesses: 68

1070372011 7:29:59 AM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

7999 E VIEWRIM DR
ANAHEIM, CA 92808

2100 E HOWELL AVE #208
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

525 W MADISON
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

28885 WOODSPRING CIRCLE
TRABUCO, CA 92679

4083 W. AVE L #326
LANCASTER, CA 91536

550 E MILANO ST
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

11350 RIVERSIDE DR
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752

950 S RICHFIELD RD
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

Phone

(951)282-8953

(562)773-5877

(714)726-4686

(714)365-2861

(818)335-2797

(213)247-9990

(909)614-2900

(714)893-8066

Opened

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011

09/26/2011
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