

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
PHO HOANG RESTAURANT TONY BACH HONG	1156 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)993-6509	09/14/2011
PRO NAILS & SPA NAIL SALON NGOC-DUNG PHAM	1215 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)880-2493	09/14/2011
HUONG THI NGUYEN MASSAGE THERAPIST HUONG THI NGUYEN	310 E ORANGETHORPE #STE A PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)274-7594	09/14/2011
KIM HIEN THI PHAM MASSAGE TECHNICIAN KIM HIEN THI PHAM	310 E ORANGETHORPE #STE A PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)577-0005	09/14/2011
J.C. TRANSPORT PARCEL TRANSPORT JORGE CASTRO	513 W CENTER ST #APT 3 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)981-9268	09/14/2011
L U ELECTRIC INC ELECTRIC CONTRACTOR LUIS D. URREGO	1600 S CLEMENTINE ST ANAHEIM, CA 92802	(714)535-5001	09/14/2011
LABIAM LAB SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION ROBERT EMBREE	319 NEW HAMPSHIRE WAY PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)235-6772	09/14/2011
CALIFORNIA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CONTRACTOR RAY RENNIKER	14361 GARFIELD BLVD #STE B PARAMOUNT, CA 90723	(562)408-2754	09/15/2011
HARDWOOD CREATIONS CONTRACTOR THOMAS R. STEELE	800 B COLUMBIA ST BREA, CA 92827	(714)674-0527	09/15/2011
AKAI LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR MARK SAITO	5722 E STILLWATER AVE #53 ORANGE, CA 92869	(714)639-0332	09/15/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
TINA HANH TRAN MASSAGE THERAPIST @ AROMA DAY SPA TINA TRAN HANH	310 E ORANGETHOPE #A PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)577-0976	09/15/2011
GREEN FIELD FARMS INTERNATIONAL TRADING KOW JAN HWANG	431 LIVINGSTON AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)906-2709	09/15/2011
YAHIR ICE CREAM ICE CREAM TRUCK NORMA MORALES	1419 E ELM ST ANAHEIM, CA 92805	(714)606-4038	09/15/2011
PACIFIC SUMMIT ENERGY LLC ENERGY MARKETING & WHOLESALE SUMITOMO CORP OF AMERICA	4675 MAC ARTHUR COURT #STE 750 NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660	(949)777-3200	09/15/2011
SFP RICHFIELD LLC INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY-6 UNITS ROBERT J. SOCCI	1000 -1070 S. RICHFIELD RD PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)935-2314	09/15/2011
ADI ELECTRICAL SERVICES CONTRACTOR SAMUEL ADI	24009 SYLVAN ST WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367	(818)602-2827	09/15/2011
GOLD REMODELING CONTRACTOR HILA VAKNINE	430 S WESTERN LOS ANGELES, CA 90020	(213)908-7135	09/15/2011
ROSAS PRODUCE PRODUCE TRUCK JOSIE PEREZ	1056 WALLGREEN ST PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)296-7704	09/15/2011
NIKKI NGUYEN NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS NIKKI NGUYEN	1215 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)993-9260	09/15/2011
TRANG HONG NGUYEN NAIL TECHNICIAN @PRO NAILS TRANG HONG NGUYEN	1215 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)775-4135	09/15/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
NGOC DUNG PHAM NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS NGOC DUNG PHAM	1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)880-2493	09/15/2011
NGUYEN T NGUYEN NAIL TECHNICIAN @ PRO NAILS NGUYEN T. NGUYEN	1215 E YORBA LINDA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)326-3285	09/15/2011
D & B CONSULTING, INC DATABASE CONSULTING DAVID WILKINSON	2145 MIGNON WAY PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)323-3570	09/15/2011
ANGELS CLEAN UP AUTO DETAILING PEDRO YANEZ	827 W CITRON CORONA, CA 92882	(714)267-9480	09/15/2011
MS CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR MEIR SIBONI	18850 VENTURA #204 TARZANA, CA 91356	(800)948-9001	09/15/2011
SOL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR AARON MITCHELL	1523 W STRUCK AVE #E ORANGE, CA 92867	(714)744-4333	09/15/2011
FLORES & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC GENERAL CONTRACTOR JOSE G. FLORES	14240 SCENIC VIEW PERRIS, CA 92570	(909)915-6692	09/15/2011
MARICHE SERVICE CLEANING SERVICES JUAN MARICHE	421 W CROWTHER AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)322-3957	09/15/2011
NAILS BY JULIE MANICURIST JULIE GOMEZ	1253 E IMPERIAL HWY PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(775)240-7543	09/15/2011
APPRAISAL SPECIALISTS APPRAISAL SERVICES DAN WILSON	720 E WALNUT FULLERTON, CA 92831	(714)916-8119	09/15/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name	Business Address	Phone	Opened
Description MULLANEY CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR SCOTT MULLANEY	40488 CHANTEMAR WAY TEMECULA, CA 92591	(714)396-7388	09/15/2011
CJ CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC CONTRACTOR JOHN C. SARNO	10142 SHOEMAKER AVE SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670	(562)777-2222	09/15/2011
GEORGE ELECTRIC CONTRACTOR VAHEH ARAKELIAN	24231 BRIONES DR LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677	(949)378-4028	09/15/2011
AMP'D MOTORSPORTS CAR PARTS & ACCESSORY SALES JOSEPH MOURADIAN	534 W MADISON AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)261-3257	09/15/2011
UNION CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR PAUL SHIN	1353 N PACIFIC AVE GLENDALE, CA 91202	(213)422-5004	09/15/2011
DON NGUYEN ONLINE MEDICAL BILLING DON NGUYEN	237 SAN ANTONIO PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)996-6293	09/15/2011
EL TAQUERO CATERING TRUCK LUIS MARTINEZ	2649 W 1 ST STREET SANTA ANA, CA 92705	(714)605-2115	09/15/2011
CALIFORNIA CUSTOM COACH IMPORT/EXPORT OF GOODS DANIEL SUN	200 TIGER LANE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(707)332-9200	09/15/2011
FENCE MASTERS FENCING CONTRACTOR GUS ZIEMANN	284 S LEANDRO ST ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714)401-8830	09/15/2011
DEMIAN CONSTRUCTION CO GENERAL CONTRACTOR PETRU DEMIAN	9662 PANDORA ANAHEIM, CA 92804	(714)585-7907	09/15/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
STAY DRY ROOFING ROOFING CONTRACTOR JAVIER GARCIA	1501 W HILL AVE FULLERTON, CA 92833	(714)519-4869	09/15/2011
BOYD CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR GEORGE BOYD	1291 N TUSTIN AVE ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714)533-2375	09/15/2011
GOLD RUSH MINING CLAIMS MINING CLAIM SALES DAVID SUN	3224 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #STE 506 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(707)332-9200	09/15/2011
DHI CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR KARL DEEB	14252 CULVER #A332 IRVINE, CA 92804	(714)336-6833	09/15/2011
BREASTFEEDING MOM FOUNDATION CONSULTING MATERNAL/INFANT SUPPORT ELAINE NOSS	2137 SHELLEY ST PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)579-1551	09/15/2011
KING'S CONSULTANTS ONLINE SECRETARIAL SVCS KIMBERLY KING	650 N ROSE DR #STE 451 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)720-3343	09/15/2011
LISA ANN MILLER MISC MAIL ORDER SALES LISA ANN MILLER	619 SHERWOOD AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)993-9109	09/15/2011
FRANK'S CAR DETAIL MOBILE CAR DETAILING CARLOS PERES FLORES	1311 S DOUGLAS ST SANTA ANA, CA 92704	(714)727-8300	09/15/2011
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR SANG Y. PARK	13321 ALONDRA BLVD #E SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670	(714)673-1738	09/15/2011
SIGNUM LUX CORP CONTRACTOR KALED SERDIO	2313 E PHILADELPHIA #STE N ONTARIO, CA 91761	(909)622-7172	09/15/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA COIN OPERATED LAUNDRY SILESHI DEREJE	720 W CHAPMAN PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909)374-6689	09/20/2011
LA FAMILIA LAVANDERIA VENDING MACHINES (4) ABYSSINIAN EST INC	720 W CHAPMAN AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909)374-6689	09/20/2011
NO LIMIT PERSONAL TRAINING PRIVATE TRAINING SAKO YAKINIAN	980 VIA RODEO PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)392-0418	09/20/2011
PERFORMANCE SIGNWORKS SIGN BANNERS TODD SEIP	350 E ORANGETHORPE ##28 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)420-1216	09/20/2011
DAMSELS, LLC CREATIVE SPACE/CLOTHES STORAGE MARY DE SILVA	630 S JEFFERSON ##M PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)673-2602	09/20/2011
NATURE BRO ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANT AN YORK LEE	1050 E YORBA LINDA #202A PLACENTIA, CA 92870		09/21/2011
SOUTHERN CA CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR EDWARD ISLAS	1140 S CYPRESS ST #STE J LA HABRA, CA 90631	(714)870-8177	09/26/2011
ADRIANA CLEANING SERVICES CLEANING SERVICES ADRIANA ZAVALA	716 N OLIVE ST ANAHEIM, CA 92805	(714)644-1037	09/26/2011
ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTORS GENERAL CONTRACTOR MICHAEL MAHLEI	2552 E TERRACE ST #A ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(714)604-9122	09/26/2011
PREMIERE BUILDER INC CONTRACTOR STEVEN CHEN	713 W DUARTE RD #G196 ARCARDIA, CA 91007	(626)378-7009	09/26/2011

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Name Description Owner Name 1	Business Address	Phone	Opened
TC FITNESS FITNESS INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR ANTHONY MALDONADO	7999 E VIEWRIM DR ANAHEIM, CA 92808	(951)282-8953	09/26/2011
TRU-ONE PRODUCTIONS SLOT CAR RENTALS ROBERT TRUJILLO	2100 E HOWELL AVE #208 ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(562)773-5877	09/26/2011
BIZWISE CONSULTING ACCOUNTING CONSULTING TRAVIS M. PATTERSON	525 W MADISON PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)726-4686	09/26/2011
JLGC CONTRACTOR JULIE CAUGHTON	28885 WOODSPRING CIRCLE TRABUCO, CA 92679	(714)365-2861	09/26/2011
L.B. SIGNS & LIGHTING CONTRACTOR LUIS BORJA	4083 W. AVE L #326 LANCASTER, CA 91536	(818)335-2797	09/26/2011
GAPISHOP ONLINE CLOTHING SALES YOUNG SEON LEE	550 E MILANO ST PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(213)247-9990	09/26/2011
RSI PROFESSIONAL CABINET SOLUTIONS CONTRACTOR ERIC VANDERHEYDEN	11350 RIVERSIDE DR MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	(909)614-2900	09/26/2011
COAST AEROSPACE MANUFACTURING INC AEROSPACE GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT FRANK FLECK - VP	950 S RICHFIELD RD PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)893-8066	09/26/2011

Total Businesses: 68